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21 STONEBROOK CRESCENT
(15TH SIDEROAD/BELMONT)

Stunning home in prestigious Stewartown.

1 (Georgetown) All the bells and whistles - over |

' § 3,500 sq. ft. of pure luxury and fabulous open §
concept design. Incredible gourmet kitchen
with stainless steel appliances, 4 large bdrms, J&==

MATHER*
"Sales Rep.

909
210-8340

5 bathrooms, 2 fireplaces and stunning ensuite.
9 ft main floor, 2 storey library. Huge 70’ lot.
Don’t miss this one! $554,900.

Prnfassinnals Inc.

JACKIE
FOSTER*

*Sales
F!ep.

821 3200

e

= ' ..3’%"*.:5 Sunday 2-4 pm§ |

79 Ktngham Rd.,

END URIT $154.900

Well-cared for 3 bedroom end unit. Extra
large fenced yard. Very private! Spacious §
living/dining room with walkout. Finished
basement features rec room and wurkshﬂp'
Appliances included! Forced air gasj
heating! Available immediately! Call}

Jackie* for more details or come to the ==

OPEN HOUSE.
O [

ROYAL LEPAGE
S ||

Meadowtowne Realty
Independently Owned & Operated Broker

WWW. rnyallepaga Gaf]ackle fnster

OPEN HOUSE Saturday 1-4 p.m.

9 Flobert Lane, Geor etown

"SHARON
ADYE-WHITE®
*Sales Rep.

(905)
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'MARILYN
CHAMP*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-8262

This 3 bedroom townhouse with private

backyard and single car garage won't last | =
long. It features upgrades galore including
new carpet and fresh paint in contemporary
colours, a large walkout balcony from the §& =
master bedroom all within walking distance
of the GO Station. Offered exclusively at

$174,900. Don’t miss out!

Group - Professional
Realty Inc.

VACANT LAND
76 Acres Vacant Land in Halton Hills

Listed $499,000.

SELLER SAYS...WHAT'S IT WORTH??

BRING ME AN OFFER!
Call Marilyn Champ 905-877-8262.

ROYAL LEPAGE
|

Meadowtowne Realty
Independently Owned & Operated Broker

MARILYN
KERR*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

marilyn_kerr55&hotmail.com

* IN THE HEART OF ERIN!

« 83 X 275 FT PIE SHAPED LOT

* 4 YR. OLD/ 4 BDRM. EXEC. FAMILY HOME.

« OPEN CONCEPT KIT/LIV WITH GAS F/P &
W/O TO DECK

* OFFICE/DEN (SKYLIGHT) & SEP. DINING RM

* HUGE MAIN FLR. LAUNDRY/ DBLE CLOSET

« OVERSIZED 2 CAR GAR. WITH OVERHEAD
STORAGE

« BSMT- PART. FIN. WWORKSHOP, CRAFT
RM/ REC RM/COLD CELLAR/STORAGE

« MBR W/5 PC ENS W/JACUZZI TUB W/l CLOSET ===

« ATTENTION TO DETAIL 1S EVIDENT
EVERYWHERE!

» TO VIEW THIS SPOTLESS AND VERY SPECIAL
HOME - CALL MARILYN*. MLS # X513360

04-528-91 |

Johnson Associates

HALTOMN LTD,, REALTOR

1900 SQUARE FOOT
BUNGALOW - $359.900

§ Beautifully finished bungalow with 9’

REID*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-3169

(Local/Toronto)

ceilings - open concept with upgraded
maple kitchen with extended cabinets
& breakfast bar, 3 bedrooms, master
with 2 w/i closets & 4 pc. ensuite with

extended shower and oval tub - aj§

pleasure to show. Call Pam Reid”.
04-513-30

____'_':san Assacmtts

REALTOR

HALTON LTD.,

R ey L ETE LTS

Www. bogertandball com

7+ € | TERRIFIC 4 BDRM FAMILY HOME
M@ 43 ROBINSON AVE, GEORGETOWN

Fabulous 4 + 1 bedroom, 4 bathroom
family home located on a huge 50 ft. lot in
South Georgetown. Close to 4000 sq. ft. of
living space. Landscaped vyard,
professionally finished basement, open
concept floor plan. Walk to parks, schools
and community centre. Too many
upgrades to list. Immaculate!! Priced to
sell $414,900. Call now!

email: BogertandBall @ sympatico.ca

@ CHESTNUT PARK @

#Heal Estwte Limiied - Realtisr

PATHICK
BOGERT* &
SANDY BALL*

*Sales Reps.

1416)

925-9191
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You must see this spacious 3
bedroom semi with a walkout to the J&==
pool. Call David Burland* today to |
see this gem. 04-578-90 [

(905) -
377 51 65 Johnson Associates

DAVID

BURLAND*

*Sales
Rep.

1-888-524-6005

| )PEN HOUSE Saturday, Sept 11 1-3pm \
| in Street, Acton

"GREAT FOR A GROWING FAMILY

Beautiful 2 storey, 3 bedroom home in quiet mature
area with att. oversized garage, enlarged deck,
central air, partially finished, fully insulated
basement close to shopping, schools, community
centre and 10 min. to Hwy. 401. New main bathtub
surround, central vac, Berber carpet, 100 amp

BILL

YOUNG*
*Sales HRep.

(905)
702-9800

electric service with breakers, saltless waterj

softener and more! All on a nicely shaded lot with

Call Bill Young*.
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Future Realty Inc.

some mature trees. Start and end your search here! §



